FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Summer 2019

Failure to take or to pass any final or other course examination will result in such deficiencies as instructors may assign.

Due to the compressed nature of final exams in summer sessions exam conflicts may exist.
Please contact your instructors if you have multiple exams scheduled for the same day and

time.

The final examination for classes meeting at times other than those listed will be arranged by the instructor during the
final exam scheduled for the Session.

Session 10W: (10 weeks June 19 — August 29), 2 day final exams (September 3 & 4)

Class Meeting Days

Meeting Time

Final Exam Day

Final Exam Time

MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MTWR
MW

8:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
Class Time
Class Time
Class Time
Class Time
Class Time

Class Time

Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

8:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.
Class Time
Class Time
Class Time
Class Time
Class Time

Class Time

Session 6W1: (1st 5 weeks June 19 — July 25), 2 day final exams (July 29 & 30)

Class Meeting Days Meeting Time Final Exam Day Final Exam Time
MTWR 8:00 A.M. Monday 8:00 A.M.
MTWR 10:00 A.M. Tuesday 10:00 A.M.
MTWR 12:00 P.M. Monday 12:00 P.M.
MTWR 2:00 P.M. Tuesday 2:00 P.M.
MTWR 4:00 P.M. Monday 4:00 P.M.
MTWR 6:00 P.M. Tuesday 6:00 P.M.
MTW Class Time Monday Class Time
MW Class Time Monday Class Time
TR Class Time Tuesday Class Time



FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
Summer 2019

Failure to take or to pass any final or other course examination will result in such deficiencies as instructors may assign.

Due to the compressed nature of final exams in summer sessions exam conflicts may exist.
Please contact your instructors if you have multiple exams scheduled for the same day and
time.

The final examination for classes meeting at times other than those listed will be arranged by the instructor during the
final exam scheduled for the Session.

Session 6W2: (2nd 5 weeks July 31 - Sept 4), 2 day final exams (Sept 5 & 6) *

Class Meeting Days Meeting Time Final Exam Day Final Exam Time
MTWR 8:00 A.M. Thursday 8:00 A.M.
MTWR 10:00 A.M. *Friday 10:00 A.M.
MTWR 12:00 P.M. Thursday 12:00 P.M.
MTWR 2:00 P.M. *Friday 2:00 P.M.
MTWR 4:00 P.M. Thursday 4:00 P.M.
MTWR 6:00 P.M. *Friday 6:00 P.M.
MTW Class Time Thursday Class Time
MW Class Time *Friday Class Time
TR Class Time Thursday Class Time

*Note: Session 6W2 has final exam days on Friday for certain classes





