FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Failure to take or to pass any final or other course examination will result in such deficiencies as instructors may assign.

Due to the compressed nature of final exams in summer sessions exam conflicts may exist. Please contact your instructors if you have multiple exams scheduled for the same day and time.

The final examination for classes meeting at times other than those listed will be arranged by the instructor during the final exam scheduled for the Session.

Session 10W: (10 weeks June 19 – August 29), 2 day final exams (September 3 & 4)

Class Meeting Days	Meeting Time	Final Exam Day	Final Exam Time
MTWR	8:00 A.M.	Wednesday	8:00 A.M.
MTWR	10:00 A.M.	Tuesday	10:00 A.M.
MTWR	12:00 P.M.	Wednesday	12:00 P.M.
MTWR	2:00 P.M.	Tuesday	2:00 P.M.
MTWR	4:00 P.M.	Wednesday	4:00 P.M.
MTWR	6:00 P.M.	Tuesday	6:00 P.M.
MW	Class Time	Wednesday	Class Time
M	Class Time	Wednesday	Class Time
W	Class Time	Wednesday	Class Time
TR	Class Time	Tuesday	Class Time
Т	Class Time	Tuesday	Class Time
R	Class Time	Tuesday	Class Time

Session 6W1: (1st 5 weeks June 19 – July 25), 2 day final exams (July 29 & 30)

Class Meeting Days	Meeting Time	Final Exam Day	Final Exam Time
MTWR	8:00 A.M.	Monday	8:00 A.M.
MTWR	10:00 A.M.	Tuesday	10:00 A.M.
MTWR	12:00 P.M.	Monday	12:00 P.M.
MTWR	2:00 P.M.	Tuesday	2:00 P.M.
MTWR	4:00 P.M.	Monday	4:00 P.M.
MTWR	6:00 P.M.	Tuesday	6:00 P.M.
MTW	Class Time	Monday	Class Time
MW	Class Time	Monday	Class Time
TR	Class Time	Tuesday	Class Time

FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Summer 2019

Failure to take or to pass any final or other course examination will result in such deficiencies as instructors may assign.

Due to the compressed nature of final exams in summer sessions exam conflicts may exist. Please contact your instructors if you have multiple exams scheduled for the same day and time.

The final examination for classes meeting at times other than those listed will be arranged by the instructor during the final exam scheduled for the Session.

Session 6W2: (2nd 5 weeks July 31 - Sept 4), 2 day final exams (Sept 5 & 6) *

Class Meeting Days	Meeting Time	Final Exam Day	Final Exam Time
MTWR	8:00 A.M.	Thursday	8:00 A.M.
MTWR	10:00 A.M.	*Friday	10:00 A.M.
MTWR	12:00 P.M.	Thursday	12:00 P.M.
MTWR	2:00 P.M.	*Friday	2:00 P.M.
MTWR	4:00 P.M.	Thursday	4:00 P.M.
MTWR	6:00 P.M.	*Friday	6:00 P.M.
MTW	Class Time	Thursday	Class Time
MW	Class Time	*Friday	Class Time
TR	Class Time	Thursday	Class Time

^{*}Note: Session 6W2 has final exam days on Friday for certain classes